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Report End of 
grading 
period 

Teachers 
verify by: 

Distribute 
on: 

Distribution method Eligibility status: 

Progress Report 1 08/18/23 08/22/23 08/24/23 Available in the Home Access Center  

Progress Report 2 09/08/23 09/12/23 9/14/23 Available in the Home Access Center 
Friday, September 8 End of 1st Six Weeks. Six Week Grade Check. 
Friday, September 15 Lose or regain eligibility at 4 pm 

Report Card 1 09/29/23 10/17/23 10/19/23 Available in the Home Access Center 

October 2-13 Fall Intersession. All Students eligible beginning at 4 pm 
on October 2 thru October 16. Start of school Tuesday, October 17 
Start of 2nd Nine Weeks. Students resume eligibility based on 
October 2nd status. 
Monday, October 24 Lose or regain eligibility at 4 pm 

Progress Report 3 11/03/23 11/07/23 11/09/23 Available in the Home Access Center 

Friday, November 3 Grade Check for students who failed one or more 
classes at the end of the 1st Nine Weeks. 
Friday, November 10 Regain eligibility at 4 pm 
November 20-24 Thanksgiving Holiday. All Students Academically 
Eligible at 4 pm on November 17-26, start of school. 

Progress Report 4 12/01/23 12/05/23 12/07/23 Available in the Home Access Center 

Friday, December 1 Grade Check for students who did not regain 
eligibility on November 09 
Friday, December 8 Regain eligibility at 4 pm 

Report Card 2 12/20/23 12/20/23 1/11/24 Available in the Home Access Center 

Friday, December 20 End of 2nd Nine Weeks Grading Period. Start of 
Winter Break. All students eligible at 4 pm December 20-January 7 
Winter Break. 
Monday, January 8 Start of 3rd Nine Weeks. Students resume 
eligibility based on December 20 status 
Tuesday, January 16 Lose or regain eligibility based on 2nd Nine 
Weeks Grades at 4 pm 
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Progress Report 5 01/26/24 01/30/24 02/01/24 Available in the Home Access Center 

Friday, January 26 Grade Check for students who failed one or more 
classes at the end of 2nd Nine Weeks  
Friday, February 2 Regain eligibility at 4 pm 
 

Progress Report 6 02/16/24 02/20/24 02/22/24 Available in the Home Access Center 
Friday, February 16 Grade Check for students who did not regain 
eligibility on February 2. Regain eligibility Friday February 23 at 4 pm 

Report Card 3 03/01/24 03/19/24 03/21/24 Available in the Home Access Center 

Friday, March 1 End of 3rd Nine Weeks Grading Period. All students 
eligible at 4 pm March 1-18 Spring Intersession/Spring Break.  
Tuesday, March 19 Start of the 4th Nine Weeks. Students resume 
eligibility based on March 1 status 
Tuesday, March 26 Lose or Regain eligibility based on 3rd Nine Weeks 
Grades at 4 pm 

Progress Report 7 04/08/24 04/10/24 04/12/24 Available in the Home Access Center 

Monday, April 8 Grade check for students who failed one or more 
classes at end of the 3rd Nine Weeks. Monday, April 15 Regain 
eligibility at 4 pm 

Progress Report 8 04/26/24 04/30/24 05/02/24 Available in the Home Access Center 
Friday, April 26 Grade Check for students who did not regain eligibility 
on April 12 Friday, May 3 Regain eligibility at 4 pm 

Report Card 4 05/31/24 05/31/24 06/06/24 Available in the Home Access Center Friday, May 31 End of 4th Nine Weeks Grading Period 

 


